
Per portion 

姬松茸螺頭燉豬展 (例) 
Double boiled Pork Shank, Sea Whelk 
and Agaricus Blazei in Soup 

鮑汁花膠雜菌雞球煲 
Simmered Fish Maw, Chicken Fillet and 
Assorted Mushrooms with Abalone Sauce 
in Casserole 

雞油菌炒海斑球 
Sautéed Fillet of Garoupa with Chantarelle 

碧綠雞樅菌炒蝦球 
Sautéed Fillet of Prawn with Collybia Albuminosa 

羊肚菌炆走地雞 
Simmered Morel with Chicken 

雲耳上素豆腐煲 
Stewed Bean Curd and Imperial Fungus in Casserole 

咕嚕猴頭菇
Sweet and Sour Lion’s Mane Mushroom 

榆耳竹笙蘆筍卷
Steamed Bamboo Pith with Asparagus and Fungus 

黑木耳肉鬆炒飯
Fried Rice with Minced Pork and Black Fungus 

每碟

HK$ 
Per portion 

$428

$388

$368

$348

$268

$208

$198

$198

$198

以上價格另設加一服務費 
All prices are subject to 10% service charge 

如對任何食物有過敏性反應, 請於落單時通知服務員
Please advise your server of any food product allergies


