雲南野菌推廣菜譜





每碟

	Per portion HK\$
姬松茸螺頭燉豬展 (例) Double boiled Pork Shank, Sea Whelk and Agaricus Blazei in Soup	\$428
鮑汁花膠雜菌雞球煲 Simmered Fish Maw, Chicken Fillet and Assorted Mushrooms with Abalone Sauce in Casserole	\$388
雞油菌炒海斑球 Sautéed Fillet of Garoupa with Chantarelle	\$368
碧綠雞樅菌炒蝦球 Sautéed Fillet of Prawn with Collybia Albuminosa	\$348
羊肚菌炆走地雞 Simmered Morel with Chicken	\$268
雲耳上素豆腐煲 Stewed Bean Curd and Imperial Fungus in Casserole	\$208
咕嚕猴頭菇 Sweet and Sour Lion's Mane Mushroom	\$198
榆耳竹笙蘆筍卷 Steamed Bamboo Pith with Asparagus and Fungus	\$198
黑木耳肉鬆炒飯 Fried Rice with Minced Pork and Black Fungus	\$198

以上價格另設加一服務費 All prices are subject to 10% service charge

如對任何食物有過敏性反應,請於落單時通知服務員 Please advise your server of any food product allergies